
不鏽鋼龍頭
STAINLESS STEEL FAUCET

304 採用優質304不鏽鋼製造。

100%

銅製龍頭
COPPER FAUCET

污 內壁層易凹凸不平，容易藏污。

因電鍍鉻而維持短期光鮮，隨著
時間，鍍鉻層容易脫落生鏽。電鍍

銅 

tainless Steel
無鉛水龍頭．為您的健康安全把關

S

    表面及內壁材質100%不鏽鋼製造。
    Surface and inner material is 
    100% Stainless Steel made.

無鉛 無需電鍍製程。

Lead Free: No need for plating process.

健康安全首選

B e s t  f o r  H e a l t h  &  S a f e t y

Brass: Inner material is Brass w/o plating. 
Brass is lead included and rust easily, will 
pollute headwater indirectly.

Dirt: Inner part will accumulate dirt due to their 
rugged surface.

Plating: Chrome-plating surface could remain flashy 
temporally,but when time passes, the chrome-plating is 
easy to fall off and get rusty.

長期影響健康
A f f e c t  H e a l t h  i n  l o n g t e r m

Lead -Free  Faucet ,   Guard  fo r  your  hea l th  and sa fe ty

Made by High Quality
Stainless Steel 304

內壁材質為無電鍍層銅材料，銅
銅 含鉛且易生鏽，間接污染水源。

Industry Building Hardware Co. Ltd. 
Tel: +886-7-628-3366
Fex:+886-7-628-1776
Contact: Martin Tsai
Email: sales2@ibh-fastener.com.tw
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HG-13011

伸縮冷熱廚房龍頭 Telescopic Hot and Cold Kitchen Faucet
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

HG-13006

冷熱廚房龍頭 Hot and Cold Kitchen Faucet
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

B
E S T  C H O I C E

H I G H  Q U A L I T Y

主打
之星

B
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主打
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HG-13003

冷熱廚房龍頭 Hot and Cold Kitchen Faucet
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

HG-13002

冷熱廚房龍頭 Hot and Cold Kitchen Faucet
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

HG-13001

冷熱廚房龍頭 Hot and Cold Kitchen Faucet
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

HG-13012

冷熱壁式龍頭 Hot and Cold Wall Faucet
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

KITCHEN SERIES
廚房系列
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KITCHEN SERIES
廚房系列
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HG-13013

冷熱壁式龍頭 Hot and Cold Wall Faucet
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

HG-16022

冷熱壁式龍頭 Hot and Cold Wall Faucet
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

HG-14001

冷熱(RO)三用廚房龍頭Three in One Kitchen Faucet
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

HG-14002

冷熱(RO)三用廚房龍頭 Three in One Kitchen Faucet
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

HG-14003

冷熱(RO)三用廚房龍頭 Three in One Kitchen Faucet
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

HG-14004

冷熱(RO)三用廚房龍頭 Three in One Kitchen Faucet
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface
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HG-16031

RO單冷水直飲龍頭RO Drinking Water Faucet (cold water only)
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

HG-16029

KITCHEN SERIES
廚房系列

Drinking Water
Filter Tap
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HG-16002

單冷立式龍頭 Cold Water Faucet
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

Φ45

201

Φ19

R100

35
3

40

22
6

52 Φ
27

RO單冷水直飲龍頭RO Drinking Water Faucet (cold water only)
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

RO單冷水直飲龍頭RO Drinking Water Faucet (cold water only)
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface
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主打
之星

HG-15001

不鏽鋼面盆龍頭 Stainless Steel Basin Faucet
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

HG-15013

不鏽鋼面盆龍頭 Stainless Steel Basin Faucet
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

HG-15014

不鏽鋼面盆龍頭 Stainless Steel Basin Faucet
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

HG-15011 HG-15018

HG-15003

不鏽鋼面盆龍頭 Stainless Steel Basin Faucet
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

HG-15015

不鏽鋼面盆龍頭 Stainless Steel Basin Faucet
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

B

E S T  C H O I C E

H I G H  Q U A L I T Y

主打
之星

HG-15007

不鏽鋼面盆龍頭 Stainless Steel Basin Faucet
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface
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不鏽鋼面盆龍頭 Stainless Steel Basin Faucet
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

不鏽鋼面盆龍頭 Stainless Steel Basin Faucet
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface



05

SH
O

W
E

R
 K

IT
S SE

R
IE

S
衛
浴
系
列

SHOWER KITS SERIES
衛浴系列

HG-11003

HG-11004

|  全系列搭配不鏽鋼拉絲開關彎頭 |

HG-11002

HG-11001

380

15
62

11
62

380

14
69

10
69

380

15
60

11
60

380

15
36

11
36

含升降桿，可調整角度含升降桿，可調整角度

不鏽鋼升降大花灑
Stainless Steel Rain Shower Head
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

含升降桿，可調整角度  不鏽鋼升降大花灑
Stainless Steel Rain Shower Head
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

含升降桿，可調整角度  

不鏽鋼升降大花灑
Stainless Steel Rain Shower Head
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

不鏽鋼升降大花灑
Stainless Steel Rain Shower Head
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

Lifting Lever Included, 
Angle Adjustment 
Available

Lifting Lever Included, 
Angle Adjustment 
Available

Lifting Lever Included, 
Angle Adjustment 
Available

Lifting Lever Included, 
Angle Adjustment 
Available
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SHOWER KITS SERIES
衛浴系列 | 全系列搭配不鏽鋼拉絲開關彎頭 |

HG-12007 HG-12002

HG-12003 HG-12006

不鏽鋼沐浴龍頭
Stainless Steel Bath Shower Head

拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

含升降桿，可調整角度

Φ25

150

71
2

Φ25

150

71
2

Φ25

150

71
2

Φ25

150

71
2

不鏽鋼沐浴龍頭
Stainless Steel Bath Shower Head
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

含升降桿，可調整角度

不鏽鋼沐浴龍頭
Stainless Steel Bath Shower Head

拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

無下出水含升降桿，可調整角度 不鏽鋼沐浴龍頭
Stainless Steel Bath Shower Head

拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

無下出水含升降桿，可調整角度

Lifting Lever Included, 
Angle Adjustment 
Available
w/o lower  faucet outlet

Lifting Lever Included, 
Angle Adjustment 
Available
w/o lower  faucet outlet

Lifting Lever Included, 
Angle Adjustment 
Available

Lifting Lever Included, 
Angle Adjustment 
Available
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HG-16021

不鏽鋼單冷龍頭 Stainless Steel Cold Water Faucet
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

HG-16016

不鏽鋼把手長栓
Staineless Steel Cold Tap
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

接管型    hose tap connector type

不鏽鋼單冷龍頭
Stainless Steel Cold Water Faucet
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

接管型   hose tap connector type

HG-16019

不鏽鋼把手長栓 Stainless Steel Cold Tap
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

HG-16020

HG-21001

不鏽鋼沖洗器
Stainless Steel Bidet Spray
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

附三通ST軟管     

HG-21002

不鏽鋼沖洗器
Stainless Steel Bidet Spray

拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

附三通ST軟管
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BIDET / STOP VALVE
五金配件系列

HG-22006

不鏽鋼沐浴把手
Stainless Steel Bath Shower Spray Head
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

    附ST軟管   ST plumbing hose included

HG-22004

HG-21004

不鏽鋼三角凡而 Stainless Steel Triangle Valve 
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

HG-21005

HG-21006

不鏽鋼三角凡而 Stainless Steel Triangle Valve
鑄造毛胚面 Plain Stainless Steel

HG-21007

不鏽鋼三角凡而 Stainless Steel Triangle Valve
鑄造毛胚面 Plain Stainless Steel
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不鏽鋼沐浴把手
Stainless Steel Bath Shower Spray Head
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

附ST軟管   ST plumbing hose included

不鏽鋼三角凡而 Stainless Steel Triangle Valve 
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface
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BIDET / STOP VALVE
五金配件系列

HG-21008

不鏽鋼三角凡而 Stainless Steel Triangle Valve
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

HG-21009

HG-21010 HG-21011

不鏽鋼調整彎頭 Stainless Steel Swivel Faucet Elbow
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

HG-22011

不鏽鋼彈跳式落水頭 Stainless Steel Push Button Drain
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

不鏽鋼軟管 Stainless Steel Hose
規格:1.2米/1.5米 Size: 1200mm/1500mm

HG-22003

不鏽鋼滑桿 Stainless Steel Shower Slide Bar
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface
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不鏽鋼三角凡而 Stainless Steel Triangle Valve
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

不鏽鋼三角凡而 Stainless Steel Triangle Valve
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface
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ACCESSORIES
浴室掛件系列

HG-310001

不鏽鋼單杯架 Stainless Steel Tumbler Holder
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

HG-410001

HG-31000

不鏽鋼雙衣鉤 Stainless Steel Double Robe Hook
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

HG-410003

HG-310002

不鏽鋼肥皂盤 Stainless Steel Soup Dish Holder
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

HG-410002

The Small Space,
Huge Creativity Ideas

小空間．大思維
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不鏽鋼單杯架 Stainless Steel Tumbler Holder
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

不鏽鋼肥皂盤 Stainless Steel Soup Dish Holder
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

不鏽鋼雙衣鉤 Stainless Steel Double Robe Hook
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface
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HG-310005

不鏽鋼紙巾架 Stainless Steel Tissue Holder
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

HG-410005

不鏽鋼馬桶刷
Stainless Steel Toilet Brush Holder

拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

砂光   Sanding/Grinding

HG-310004 HG-410004
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80

不鏽鋼馬桶刷
Stainless Steel Toilet Brush Holder

拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

砂光   Sanding/Grinding

不鏽鋼紙巾架 Stainless Steel Tissue Holder
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface
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ACCESSORIES
浴室掛件系列

HG-310006

不鏽鋼毛巾環 Stainless Steel Towel Ring
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

HG-410006

不鏽鋼單桿毛巾架
Stainless Steel Single Towel Bar
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

60cm

HG-410007

不鏽鋼單桿毛巾架
Stainless Steel Single Towel Bar
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

60cm

HG-310007

60cm

HG-410008

不鏽鋼雙桿毛巾架 
Stainless Steel Double Towel Bar
拉絲表面  Brushed Surface

60cm

HG-310008

60cm

HG-410009

不鏽鋼雙層置物架
Stainless Steel Towel Shelf
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface
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Φ50
Φ200

56

11
5

600

11
4

17
7

102

177
600

11
4

47

102

177

17
7

70

60

240

600

65

Φ
10

Φ56.5
600

70

600

65

Φ
10

Φ56.5
100

12
0

600

不鏽鋼毛巾環 Stainless Steel Towel Ring
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface

不鏽鋼雙桿毛巾架 
Stainless Steel Double Towel Bar
拉絲表面  Brushed Surface

不鏽鋼雙層置物架
Stainless Steel Towel Shelf
拉絲表面 Brushed Surface
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Quality Assurance

304 stainless steel is recognized as a healthy material
Widely used in medical equipment and kitchen appliances

Foaming: 

"NEOPERL" foaming head 
imported from Switzerland

Passed NSF and ACS Europe 
environmental certification
Effectively reduce water consumption
Dense water does not splash

Texture: Superb handmade 
brushed surface w/o fingerprints

304: RO straight drinking water valve core 
Made by high quality 304 stainless steel

Valve Core: 
Use high quality valve core




